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110M HURDLES BOYS 16 & UNDER
Record Result Name

13.88 Shareem Aleimran Abdul Raheem

Record Result Name

Team Vanue
INNOTEX-BJSS STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
Team Vanue

Date
03 Dec 2022
Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNS
DNS
DQ
38

0990
0203
0189
0495
1433
0951
0644
0798
1076
0797
0645
1053
0197
1052
1432
1435
1051
0496
1063
1629
0361
1073
1434
0565
1638
1343
0099
1269
0098
0691
0346
0569
0458
0424
0944
1519
0462
0212

SHAHRUL AIMAN KHALIN

HARITH HAIKAL MOHD ARSHAD
ISMANDAR HAKIMI

M HARITH HAIKAL MAZLI
MUHAMMAD DANIEL ASYRAF NOR SAM
AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN
MUHD DANISH HAIQAL KAMARULZAINI
LUKE PIRI AGONG
MOHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULL
MUHAMAD ALIFF HAZEMI BUN NORDIN
SHAHMI IRFAN SHAMSUL BAHRIL
AHMAD NABIL DANIAL ROSLI

ADAM MUKHRIZ BAKRI

MEGAT YUSRA AIMAN MEGAT YAHYA
B.JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI
ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH ZAINAL ABID
MUHAMMAD FARHAN SYAMSUL RIZAL
AHMAD AIRIEL HAIKAL AZWAN

MUHD ARMAN FARIS ROSMIZAM
MUHD HASSANUL IQBAL ZAHAKI
MUHAMMAD SHAH AIZAT MOHD SHAH R
THUMMESHTHIVYAN A/L KANAPATHY
DARWISY NUKMAN RUSLI

MUHAMMAD ADLI AFKAR BIN MOHD A
MAXIMILLIAN HANIFA JABBAR

IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH
RAZIQ NAIMI ZULKIFLI

MUHD AMSYAR HAZMI AKHBAR
MUHAMMAD ADAM HAIQAL ANUAR
AHMAD AKID AZHAR MAZAKI

IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHUL BAHJAT BIN SHA
ONG ZI YANG

M. DANISH IRFAN HAWAIRI

ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN ABDUL RASHID
MUHD ASYRAFF DANIEL MOHAMAD FA
SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA
MUHAMMAD ARIEL ISKANDAR BIN RUS

ORION
SSN JOHOR
KEDAH

SSM TERENGGANU
MSN SELANGOR
NEGERI SEMBILAN
SSNNS

TEAM MC

MSS PERAK

TEAM MC

SSNNS

SMK BUKIT NENAS
KEDAH

SMK BUKIT NENAS
MSN SELANGOR
MSN SELANGOR
SMK BUKIT NENAS
SSM TERENGGANU
MSS PERAK

TITAN ATHLETICS
SSN PERAK

MSS PERAK

MSN SELANGOR
SMK SA

DEKLIAN

CAKSA

PPD KERIAN
MANJUNG

PPD KERIAN
PLMSD KUSEL
KOS

SMK SA

FALCON

SSN KELANTAN
NEGERI SEMBILAN
TITAN ATHLETICS
FALCON

SSN JOHOR

14.14
14.32
14.54
14.87
15.17
15.20
15.24
15.27
15.33
15.39
15.48
15.65
15.84
15.89
15.94
15.95
15.97
16.00
16.04
16.08
16.11
16.18
16.50
16.66
16.81
16.89
16.94
17.53
18.97
18.99
19.10
19.31
19.69
21.09
DNS
DNS
DQ
FS

-0.2
-0.1
+0.5
-0.2
+0.0
+0.3
+0.3
+0.5
+0.0
-0.1
+0.5
+0.3
+0.7
+0.7
+0.0
+0.0
-0.2
+0.7
+0.5
+0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
+0.7
-0.2
+0.0
+0.3
+0.3
+0.7
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
+0.3
+0.5
+0.7
+0.0
+0.5
-0.2
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110M HURDLES BOYS 16 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
. 13.88 Shareem Aleimran Abdul Raheem INNOTEX-BJSS STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 03 Dec 2022
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 6 Wind : -0.1
1 0203 HARITH HAIKAL MOHD ARSHAD SSN JOHOR 14.32
2 0797 MUHAMAD ALIFF HAZEMI BUN NORDIN TEAM MC 15.39
3 0361 MUHAMMAD SHAH AIZAT MOHD SHAH R SSN PERAK 16.11
4 1073 THUMMESHTHIVYAN A/L KANAPATHY MSS PERAK 16.18
5 0691 AHMAD AKID AZHAR MAZAKI PLMSD KUSEL 18.99
6 0346 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KOS 19.10
Heat 2 of 6 Wind : +0.5
1 0189 ISMANDAR HAKIMI KEDAH 14.54
2 0798 LUKE PIRI AGONG TEAM MC 15.27
3 0645 SHAHMI IRFAN SHAMSUL BAHRIL SSNNS 15.48
4 1063 MUHD ARMAN FARIS ROSMIZAM MSS PERAK 16.04
5 0424 M. DANISH IRFAN HAWAIRI SSN KELANTAN 21.09
DQ 0462 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA FALCON -
Heat 3 of 6 Wind : +0.3
1 0951 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN NEGERI SEMBILAN 15.20
2 0644 MUHD DANISH HAIQAL KAMARULZAINI SSNNS 15.24
3 1053 AHMAD NABIL DANIAL ROSLI SMK BUKIT NENAS 15.65
4 0099 RAZIQ NAIMI ZULKIFLI PPD KERIAN 16.94
5 1269 MUHD AMSYAR HAZMI AKHBAR MANJUNG 17.53
6 0458 ONG ZI YANG FALCON 19.69
Heat 4 of 6 Wind : +0.7
1 0197 ADAM MUKHRIZ BAKRI KEDAH 15.84
2 1052 MEGAT YUSRA AIMAN MEGAT YAHYA SMK BUKIT NENAS 15.89
3 0496 AHMAD AIRIEL HAIKAL AZWAN SSM TERENGGANU 16.00
4 0565 MUHAMMAD ADLI AFKAR BIN MOHD A SMK SA 16.66
5 0098 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAIQAL ANUAR PPD KERIAN 18.97
DNS 0944 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN ABDUL RASHID NEGERI SEMBILAN -
Heat 5 of 6 Wind : +0.0
1 1433 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ASYRAF NOR SAM MSN SELANGOR 15.17
2 1076 MOHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULL MSS PERAK 15.33

3 1432 B.JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI MSN SELANGOR 15.94
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1435 ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH ZAINAL ABID MSN SELANGOR 15.95
5 1629 MUHD HASSANUL IQBAL ZAHAKI TITAN ATHLETICS 16.08
6 1343 IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH CAKSA 16.89
DNS 1519 MUHD ASYRAFF DANIEL MOHAMAD FA TITAN ATHLETICS -
Heat 6 of 6 Wind : -0.2
Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 0990 SHAHRUL AIMAN KHALIN ORION 14.14
2 0495 M HARITH HAIKAL MAZLI SSM TERENGGANU 14.87
3 1051 MUHAMMAD FARHAN SYAMSUL RIZAL SMK BUKIT NENAS 15.97
4 1434 DARWISY NUKMAN RUSLI MSN SELANGOR 16.50
5 1638 MAXIMILLIAN HANIFA JABBAR DEKLIAN 16.81
6 0569 MUHAMMAD SHAHUL BAHJAT BIN SHA SMK SA 19.31

98 0212 MUHAMMAD ARIEL ISKANDAR BIN RUS SSN JOHOR FS




